Plastik Makara

Uriin Kodu :

Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Govde Malzemesi :

Priz Secenegi :

Kablo Secenegi :

Kablo Kapasitesi :

Kablo Cinsi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :
Volt

Amper
Hertz

Kutup

220V-250V
1/16A

50Hz - 60Hz
2P+E

BM8-2103-0000
8698523902509
IP44
Polipropilen (PP)

Prizli

Kablosuz

25m. Kablo Kapasiteli
3x1,5mm

1340

1

1




Olgiiler / Dimensions (mm)
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